



AVIATION HUB

ONE-STOP FBO FLIGHT CONCIERGE SERVICES PRICE LIST 2025



Professional Ground Handling Crew At Your Service

CONTACT US: +65 68289838

WSSL/XSP Operating Hours: 0700Hr - 2200Hr Local Time



AVIATION HUB

AT YOUR SERVICE

Our professional ground handling team and fully equipped center offers a comprehensive Ground Handling Services. Our services are cost-effective and include the following:

AIRCRAFT SERVICES

- Aircraft Towing Services
- Aircraft Hangarage
- Aircraft Marshalling
- Aircraft Refuelling Coordination
- Aircraft Maintenance Coordination
- Slot Application
- Marshalling of Aircraft
- Flight Planning Services

CREW & PASSENGER SERVICES

- General Declaration / Passenger Manifest
- Customs Immigration
- VIP Passenger Assistance
- Entry & Landing Permits
- Concierge
- Catering Arrangement
- City Transfer Coordination
- Accommodation Arrangement
- Luggage Transfer from Custom Hall to Passenger Vehicle

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 15% Disbursement Fees applies for all 3rd party services.
- 3% Airport Concession Fee applied for all flight support services carried out within Seletar Aerodrome
- Equipment activation surcharge of SGD 90 applies after office hours 1800 hrs.
- 20% Overtime Surcharge for any services after office hours 1800 hrs.
- All payment has to be made 3 days before (Pre payment)
- Gate Opening will be charged at SGD 250 after office hours 1800 hrs.
- 8% Government service tax applies for all services rendered/delivered.
- AVIATION HUB reserves the right to change the price, terms and conditions without prior notice.



AVIATION HUB

BASIC Handling PACKAGE (WSSL INBOUND & OUTBOUND)

Aircraft MTOW	PUBLIC
Code A Aircraft	S\$550
Code B Aircraft	S\$1600
Code C Aircraft	S\$1900
Code D Aircraft	S\$2400

Rates quoted are during office hours from 0900 - 1800 hrs. Deployment duration is 3 hours per arrival/departure movement, a \$100 per hour add-on to the basic handling fee shall be imposed for every hour incurred thereafter

OVERTIME SURCHARGE for All Services after Office Hours (1801 Hrs onwards)

Night / Weekend / Public Holidays	Mon-Sun & PH	20%

CANCELLATION POLICY

Between 1 to 3 hours before flight arrival/departure	50%
Less than 1 hour before arrival/departure	100%



AVIATION HUB

GROUND SERVICE EQUIPMENT (GSE) SERVICES OFFICE HOURS 0900 - 1800 HRS

GSE SERVICES	PUBLIC
Lavatory Service (Up to/including 45,000 kg)	S\$250
GPU	\$500
Lavatory Service (Above 45,000 kg)	S\$300
Oxygen/Nitrogen Top-up (Up to/including 13,000 kg)	S\$300

TOWING SERVICES (PER TOW)	PUBLIC
Towing (Code A Aircraft)	S\$250
Towing (Code B Aircraft)	S\$300
Towing (Code C Aircraft)	S\$350
Towing (Code D Aircraft)	S\$400

Additional surcharge of S\$450 for Gate Opening Charges from 1801 hrs onwards



AVIATION HUB

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

SERVICE	QUANTITY	PUBLIC
Additional Manhour Charges	Per Manhour	S\$70 (0800 - 1800 Hrs)
Laundry, Catering Delivery/Collection	Per Location	S\$85 (Req notice >12 Hrs) S\$120 (Req notice <12 Hrs)
Errands (Grocery and other shopping request)	Per Hour	S\$85 (Req notice >12 Hrs) S\$120 (Req notice <12 Hrs)
Luggage Delivery/Collection (Per 10 pieces)	Per Location	S\$150
Crew Rest Room	Per Hour Per Night	S\$25 S\$85
Passenger Handling (Applicable for 31st passenger onwards)	Per Pax	S\$150
Ice Bag	Per 5 kg Bag	S\$5
Dishwashing	Per 20 Pieces	S\$120
All Other Third Party Services	Per Service	At cost + 15% Disbursement Fee (Subject to minimum S\$30 Charge)
Pilot Headset/Life Vest Rental	Per Day	S\$50
Hi-Visibility Vest Rental	Per Day	S\$20
Crew/Passenger Meet & Greet Services (Outside WSSL)	Per Manhour	S150
Aircraft Insecticide Spray	Per can	S\$28
Scissors Lift Rental	Per Hour	S\$110
Special Approvals Coordination (Government/Military/Diplomatic/ Health/Aviation Agencies)	Per Application Per Ammendment	S\$100 S\$50
Storage Service (Per cubic metre, not more than 20kg)	Per Day	S\$50



AVIATION HUB

LAND TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENT

LAND TRANSPORTATION	CITY TRANSFER (per way)	DISPOSAL (per hr, min 2 hrs)	AIRSIDE TRANSFER (per way)
	Public	Public	Public
NISSAN NV 200	S\$120	S\$80	S\$120
MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTER	S\$160	S\$120	S\$160
> 1 HR WAITING TIME	S\$80		
CANCELLATION <=2 HRS	100%		

3RD PARTY SERVICES - SELETAR BUSINESS AVIATION CENTER (CIQ FACILITY)

BUSINESS AVIATION	GROUP OF 1-4 PERSONS	PER PERSON THEREOF
CREW	S\$200	S\$45
PASSENGER	S\$500	S\$90

OTHER FLIGHT TYPES	PER FLIGHT MOVEMENT
GENERAL AVIATION	S\$38

- Business Aviation is defined as any aircraft that is jet-powered turboprop and fan-powered with MTOW \geq 5,700 kg or wingspan \geq 15m. All helicopters are categorised under Business Aviation.
- All other aircraft, including calibration flights, medevac and test/training flights (HOSBA, flights which require CIQ facilitation), will be categorised under General Aviation.



AVIATION HUB

- Flights with medical personnel onboard will be classified as medevac flights.
- SBAC Cancellation Policy: 2-6 Hrs prior to scheduled Arr/Dep- 50% charge, less than 2 Hrs - 100% charge.
- 8% SBAC Concession Fees & 15% Disbursement Fees applies for all the above prices.
- Any child above two (2) years of age will be regarded as one (1) adult passenger.
- SGD20 per event peak season surcharges apply on the eve of and upon Singapore public holidays.
- Above prices subjected to change by SSAS - SATS Seletar Aviation Services without prior notice. For the most current pricing structure/rate changes, please refer to www.seletarairport.com

3RD PARTY SERVICES - AIRPORT SERVICE

LANDING CHARGE WEF 1st April 2025	FIXED CHARGE	RATE/TON OR THEREOF
Up to 6 Tons	-	S\$12.50 (min charge S\$45)
7 - 50 Tons	-	S\$12.50 (min charge S\$230)
51 - 100 Tons	S\$625	S\$14.60
Over 100 Tons	S\$1,355	S\$14.80

Apron Parking (Span of A/C X Minimum length)	Per 24 Hrs or Part Thereof After the First 3 Hrs of Free Parking
Up to 1,000 sqm	S\$53
1,000 sqm to 1,500 sqm	S\$79
1,500 sqm to 2,000 sqm	S\$105
Above 2,000 sqm	\$105 + \$5.20 per 100sqm or part thereof in excess of 2,000sqm



AVIATION HUB



Long Term Apron Parking (Span of A/C X Minimum length)	Per 24 Hrs or Part Thereof After the First 3 Hrs of Free Parking
From 30 to less than 60 days	2 times the parking fee for each period of 24 Hrs or part thereof
From 60 to less then 90 days	3 times the parking fee for each period of 24 Hrs or part thereof
From 90 to less then 120 days	4 times the parking fee for each period of 24 Hrs or part thereof
120 days to less than 150 days	4 times the parking fee for each period of 24 Hrs or part thereof

Passenger Service and Security Fee or PSSF (Including GST)	Aviation Levy or AL (Out of Scope)	Total
S\$44 (With effect from 1 April 2025)	S\$8	S\$52

The tables above show the split of Passenger Service and Security Fee (PSSF) and Aviation Levy. The tax codes for the charges are as below: i. Passenger Service and Security Fee – SG ii. Aviation Levy – OP

Above prices subjected to change by CAG-Changi Airport Group without prior notice. For the most current pricing structure/rate changes, please refer to www.seletarairport.com



AVIATION HUB

Minimum Departure Flight Charge Summary

A Minimum Departure Flight Charge will apply to all flights departing with one or more passengers subject to the Passenger Service and Security Fee (PSSF).

The charge for each flight will be the difference between the current Minimum Departure Flight Charge and the total PSSF due for that flight. This charge is in addition to any other applicable aeronautical fees.

The responsibility for the Minimum Departure Flight Charge will rest with the aircraft operator.

Minimum Departure Flight Charge

Seletar Airport

S\$1,100

Above prices subjected to change by CAG-Changi Airport Group without prior notice. For the most current pricing structure/rate changes, please refer to www.seletarairport.com



AVIATION HUB

WORLDWIDE TRIP SUPPORT

SERVICE	PUBLIC
FLIGHT PERMIT COORDINATION <ul style="list-style-type: none"> Landing permit, Overnight permit Does not include 3rd party actual permit cost and navigation fees 	S\$100 / permit (South East Asia) S\$200 / permit (All other countries) S\$50 / amendment
FLIGHT PLANNING	S\$100 / sector
GROUND HANDLING COORDINATION <ul style="list-style-type: none"> Include all communication with handler, custom/immigration documentation, ground services equipment 	S\$120/ location
FUEL COORDINATION	S\$50 / location
3RD PARTY CHARGES DISBURSEMENT FEE <ul style="list-style-type: none"> Customers is responsible for all 3rd party incurred prior to/or as a result of their cancellation of services 	15%
RESEARCH/QUOTATION/TRIP SOLICITATION	S\$90 / hr